MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC HORSEMANSHIP ASSOCIATION

High School Equestrian All Riders Available by Teams

Team
Coldwater Senior

Team

Jonesville Senior

Team

Schoolcraft Senior

Team
Marshall Senior

Team

Div
B

Rider Name

Clark,Christian
Cooper-Lewis,Rilee
Hamm,Breanna
Powers,Jennifer
Rakoske,Morgan

Div
B

Rider Name

Adams,Kayleigh
Barnhill,Karlee
Hughes,Alice
James,Makenzie
Keller,Kierstyn
Nevins,Abby
Wyatt,Kenzie
Div

B

Rider Name

Delaney,Katelyn
Flynn,Mariah
Hamelink,Brooklyn
Hamelink,Morgan
Ledlow,Annabelle
Reed,Alana
Svoboda,Mikalyn
Westfall,Faith

Div
B

Rider Name

Bomia,Katherine
Day,Emily
Eggleston,Kennedy
Eggleston,Madison
Few,Logan
Quigley,Abigail
Todd,Isabelle

Div

Team Code
9

Number

532
521
542
525
522

Team Code
15

Number

183
196
194
197
200
202
190

Team Code
23

Number

805
808
809
812
814
817
819
824

Team Code
33

Number

299
303
307
309
305
314
318

Team Code

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior



Galesburg-Augusta
Senior

Team
Constantine Senior

Team

Harper Creek Senior

Team

Mendon Senior

Team
Sturgis Senior

Team

Vicksburg Senior

Team
Camden-Frontier

B

Rider Name

Apsey,Abigail
Balkema,Emily
Coburn,Mattison
Druba,Skye
Roberts,Kiera
Wagar,Josephine

Div
C

Rider Name

Fitzgerald,Kieran
Quigg,Erin
Scott,Madison
Div

(o3

Rider Name

Hammerle,Saylor
Lawrence,Missy
Powell,Katelyn
Wert,Jayden

Div
(o4

Rider Name

Bauman,Jada
Moyer,Courtney
Stuart,Alivia
Div

Cc

Rider Name

Harker,McKenna
Littlefield,Allison
McMillin,Mackenzie
Div

C

Rider Name

Barga,Alyssa
Barga,Victoria
Cannizzaro,Olivia
Freund,Makenzie
Koenig,Jillian

Div
(o]

39

Number

573
572
591
565
575
578

Team Code
11

Number

639
612
642

Team Code
13

Number

205
206
291
294

Team Code
19

Number

608
611
622

Team Code
25

Number

592
638
672

Team Code
27

Number

535
544
551
558
563

Team Code
35

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior



Senior

Team
Pennfield Senior

Team

Quincy Senior

Team
Athens Senior

Team
Bellevue Senior

Team

Will Carlton
Academy Senior

Team
Union City Senior

Team
Colon Senior

Rider Name

Blonde,Abrielle
Carpenter,Caiden
Carpenter,Sydney
Clark,Hailey

Div

C

Rider Name

Etheridge,Sydney
Smith,Aliyah
Stamper,Alissa

Div
C

Rider Name
Foley,Jacob
Klimmer,Taylor
Miller,Brooke
Div

D

Rider Name
McMaster,Jewel
Div

D

Rider Name

Boyd,Makensie
Endsley,Lizzy

Div
D

Rider Name
Thielen,lsabella
Div

D

Rider Name
Bowers,Rachel
Div

D

Rider Name

Bower,Adyn

Number

342
513
505
323

Team Code
41
Number

648
595
758

Team Code
45

Number

628
596
633

Team Code
1

Number
797

Team Code
3

Number

673
780

Team Code

29

Number
203

Team Code
31

Number
208

Team Code
37

Number

328

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior
Senior

Grade

Senior
Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior

Grade

Senior

Senior

Grade

Senior

Grade

Senior

Grade

Senior



Team Div Team Code

Portage Central

D 4
Senior 3

Rider Name Number Grade

Mih,Kate 598 Senior



