MICHIGAN INTERSCHOLASTIC HORSEMANSHIP ASSOCIATION High School Equestrian All Riders Available by Teams

Team	Div	Team Code	
Coldwater Senior	В	9	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Clark,Christian	532	Senior
	Cooper-Lewis,Rilee	521	Senior
	Hamm,Breanna	542	Senior
	Powers, Jennifer	525	Senior
	Rakoske,Morgan	522	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Jonesville Senior	В	15	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Adams,Kayleigh	183	Senior
	Barnhill,Karlee	196	Senior
	Hughes,Alice	194	Senior
	James,Makenzie	197	Senior
	Keller,Kierstyn	200	Senior
	Nevins,Abby	202	Senior
	Wyatt,Kenzie	190	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Schoolcraft Senior	В	23	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Rider Name Delaney,Katelyn	Number 805	Grade Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn	805	Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah	805 808	Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn	805 808 809	Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan	805 808 809 812	Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle	805 808 809 812 814	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana	805 808 809 812 814	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
Team	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn	805 808 809 812 814 817 819	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
Team Marshall Senior	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith	805 808 809 812 814 817 819	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name Bomia,Katherine	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number 299	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name Bomia,Katherine Day,Emily	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number 299 303	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Grade Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name Bomia,Katherine Day,Emily Eggleston,Kennedy	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number 299 303 307	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Grade Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name Bomia,Katherine Day,Emily Eggleston,Kennedy Eggleston,Madison	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number 299 303 307 309	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior
	Delaney,Katelyn Flynn,Mariah Hamelink,Brooklyn Hamelink,Morgan Ledlow,Annabelle Reed,Alana Svoboda,Mikalyn Westfall,Faith Div B Rider Name Bomia,Katherine Day,Emily Eggleston,Kennedy Eggleston,Madison Few,Logan	805 808 809 812 814 817 819 824 Team Code 33 Number 299 303 307 309 305	Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior Senior

Galesburg-Augusta Senior	В	39	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Apsey,Abigail	573	Senior
	Balkema, Emily	572	Senior
	Coburn,Mattison	591	Senior
	Druba,Skye	565	Senior
	Roberts,Kiera	575	Senior
	Wagar,Josephine	578	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Constantine Senior	С	11	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Fitzgerald,Kieran	639	Senior
	Quigg,Erin	612	Senior
	Scott,Madison	642	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Harper Creek Senior	С	13	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Hammerle,Saylor	205	Senior
	Lawrence, Missy	206	Senior
	Powell,Katelyn	291	Senior
	Wert,Jayden	294	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Mendon Senior	С	19	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Bauman,Jada	608	Senior
	Moyer,Courtney	611	Senior
	Stuart, Alivia	622	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Sturgis Senior	С	25	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Harker,McKenna	592	Senior
	Littlefield,Allison	638	Senior
	McMillin,Mackenzie	672	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Vicksburg Senior	С	27	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Barga,Alyssa	535	Senior
	Barga,Victoria	544	Senior
	Cannizzaro,Olivia	551	Senior
	Freund, Makenzie	558	Senior
	Koenig,Jillian	563	Senior

Camden-Frontier

С

35

Senior

30			
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Blonde,Abrielle	342	Senior
	Carpenter, Caiden	513	Senior
	Carpenter, Sydney	505	Senior
	Clark,Hailey	323	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Pennfield Senior	C	41	
Tommora Comor	Rider Name	Number	Crada
			Grade
	Etheridge, Sydney	648	Senior
	Smith,Aliyah	595	Senior
	Stamper,Alissa	758	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Quincy Senior	С	45	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Foley,Jacob	628	Senior
	Klimmer, Taylor	596	Senior
	Miller,Brooke	633	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Athens Senior	D	1	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	McMaster,Jewel	797	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Bellevue Senior	D	3	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
		673	Senior
	Boyd,Makensie Endsley,Lizzy	780	Senior
	Litusiey,Lizzy	700	Semoi
Team	Div	Team Code	
Will Carlton	D	29	
Academy Senior			
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Thielen,Isabella	203	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Union City Senior	D	31	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Bowers,Rachel	208	Senior
Team	Div	Team Code	
Colon Senior	D	37	
	Rider Name	Number	Grade
	Bower,Adyn	328	Senior
	-		

Team Div Team Code
Portage Central
D 43

Senior

Rider Name Number Grade
Mih,Kate 598 Senior